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
234-5028.

SUBLETTING TWO BEDROOM
Southgate Apt. surhmer term with

75-'76 contract optioi jal, $l2O month
237-7072. • ,

SUMMER SUBLET; ONE-BEDROOM
apt., furnished, cable, utensils:

College Ave. 1100-mbnth and elec-
tricity, male(s) prefeired. 237-6376.

SUMMER SUBLET :'FALL option; 2
bedrooms. Clos to campus.

Furnished. Small) ,building, air-
conditioned. Call237-8537.

SUMMER SUBSET: efficiency, three
blocks from campbs, all utilities

included. Randy, 238-7417 or 234-
1790.

SUMMER SUBLET ,CiNE bedroom
apartment one block from campus.

A-C, furnished. Cali 2SB-0985.

NEED TO SUBLET Laurel Glen 0-
floiency. Furnished; S9Oa month for

summef.-Call John 237-4127.

SUMMER LARGE EFFICIENCY air
conditioning, basement laundry,

near campus. Perking, pets. -Sunny.
$ll7-month. 237-22291

SUBLET 2 OR 3 PEOPLE. A-C,
all litanies included, balcony, call

237-3769.

ONE BEDROOM FINISHED apart-
ment, Park For st Villas. All

utilities included. Eleven month lease.
Pets allowed. Immeliate occupancy.
234-5090.

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option;
large I'2 bedroois, central air

heat, dishwasher, cable, $l5O
Southgate, 234-1910 :.

BE HAPPY! SUBLET own room_
in apartment. Very Quiet. Price

negotiable OK? Call Cindi, 234
2111.

SUMMER FALL OPTION; large one;
bedroom, furnished apartment.

block from campus. $135.00
(negotiable) 238-58144
SUMMER ONLY 5 room apt in a

house furnished 2 blocks from
campus tree parkl 9 cable T.V.
Call234-1790.
SUMMER FEMALE

bedroom furnish-.
limiting, pool. $90.:1
3505, after 6:00.

SUBLET

SHARE 2
apt., utilities
mo. Call 238-

suMng.R SUBLET, ONE bedroom,
furnished, air conditioned, washing

machine, $llO-month. Call Margaret
237-2857, 865-1930.

SUMMER SUBLET F • LL option. One
bedroom apartme t furnished

unfurnished, rent negotiable. 237-2844
or 865-7527.

liSUMMER SUBL T NO fall
option, apt. in house behind

Arby's, 3 bedroo , 2 bath, air
conditioned. Call Carolyn, 234-
2551.

TWO BEDROOM • PT. for rentsummer and fa I option 5168
month. 501 West ollege NO. 6.
234-0670 "

LARGE 1-BEDROOM APARTMENT, 1
ISUMMER SUBLET 172 block fromcampus, T.V. appliances, other
extras $l4O-ma. Call Rich
234-5259.

year sublet starting Sept. 1 5170
monthly, includes all utilities, cable,
balcony, dlstrwasher, parking; In
Imperial Towert. 238-3807.
SUMMER .SUBLET BEAVER Terrace

t„ apts. All utilities paid, two
bedrooms, rent negotiable. Call 234-
1517.

SUBLET SUMMER ONLY
bedroom for twitEpeople or whole

apartment for three. Close tp
campUs. Negotiable. Call Ctiral
211-1960.

SUMMER ONE ROOMMATE to have
own room at Park Forest apart-

ments, pool, A.C., free bus pass. Call
237-1852.

LARGE FURIVISHEDIEFFICIENCY air-
cond, cable. two beds, laundry

(available pool) $9O includes all
utilities. 237-0089. 1

SUMMER SUBLET, EFFICIENCY,
furnished, good size, close to

campus. $ll5 month. Call John 234.
3670.

SUMMER: GREAT LOCATION above

jiTavern Restauran , furnished, one
bedroom, all utlllti s Included. 234-
4748, between 543,p. .

TOAM(Atik SUB-L T; OWN room
, in modern houk.e. S/30.00. 237.
i 9919. 1

SUMMER SUBLET 2 bedroom fur-
nished apartment, Beaver Avenue,

rent negotiable. 237-6630.
_.SUMMER SUBLET LARGESUMMER ONLY: ONE bedroom, furnished effi ency, no. 201furnished apt., largekitchen, dining Al lenwa y. A-C, utilities, rentarea, excellent location on College negotiable, 3 bloc s from campus.

Ave. Only $l2O and electricity, Phone No undergrads. 38-5881 or 238-Carol at 234-2592 or 865-1203 0741.

LARGE ONE BEDROOM SUMMER SUBLET; ONE- SUBLET SUMMER; FALL
apartment, Lion's Gate. Free BEDROOM furn., 5165. Close, OPTION, female half of one

bUS Rent negotiable. 234-2784- nice, very negotiable! 234-2127, bedroom,. $63 month, reduced
after 5 For summer 865-2117. from 577.50, 234-1242.

SUMMER SUBLET; FUR SUMMER SUBLET. LARGE and
NISH ED, efficiency apartment, bedroom furnished Southgate

all utilities included. SlOO-Month, APt ,parking, cable, air con
237 8824, evenings. Rent to lor 2. damning Price negotiable. 238-

1884.
ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT

summer sublet, fall option. 3 blocks CHEAP! THREE BEDROOM apt.,
from campus. Penny or Pat 237-4574. for summer. Right across from

the wall on College Ave
SUMMER SUBLET; 1/2 block from 234-2262
- campus, one bedroom, furnished

apartment. $l4O-mo. plus electric.
2U-0472.

Co-ed Living Summer
Term, at Zeta Psi

Pool, 3 meals daily,
able, Free Parking

Call 237-5587
SUMMER SUBLET; FUR-

NISHED, two bedroom, with-
porch, fall option, near campus.
Sl7O. Call evenings, -234,3316.

SUMMER SUBLET 12 I.bedrtitim
apart. Furnished, all utilities

paid, air-cond., 360-Mo. Call Kevin
238 3376.

TRAICER $6O month, 10x45
utensils

2
call
mi.

tram lot Er
234-3914 or 863-0153.

SUBLET SUMMER; OWN
bedroom, S7O-month plus

electric. Southgate. Call 234-1996,
furnished.

LUXURY EFFICIENCY AT State

TOFTREES SUMMER SUBLET, 2
bedrooms, furnished or

unfurnished, utilities included,
balcony, fantastically reduced
rent, 238-3160 or 865-0243

SUMMER SUBLET AMITIE

College, prestige address for
sublet May 24: fall option
negotiable 237-Q457, please.

bedroom furnishnd apt., loft
type bedroom with skylight,
modern fireplace, air cond.,
compete modern bath' and
kitchen, shag carpeting, balcony,
very stylish, rent negotiable, ask
for Don orGary of 234-1611.

SUNNY, , SUMMER, SUBLET
efficiency, rent negotiable,

a.c., furnished, perfect location -
on Allen St. between Collegeand Beaver. Fall option,
228-3918.

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM APT
for two people. convenient

location, summer. $l2O-month.
234 2360 •

SUMMER SUBLET of 2
bedroom apt on College Ave.

Furnished and carpeting. S9O-
-Call 237 1847.

TASTEFULLY FURNISHED
APARTMENTS, 3 miles from

campus One person or married
couple. Nol pets. Vacancies
June. Aug $125 8135. 237 0286.

SUMMER SUBLET; FALL op-
tion. Charming 2-bedroom

furnished apartment 5170.00 2
blocks from campus. 234 3680

NON-UNDERGRADS ONLY

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option;
sunny, 1 bdrm , 1 2 people,

furnished. S Allen St Pets
welcome. 5145.00 mo. 237 9437

FEMALE

CLOSE to campus, furnished
roomy one bedroom apartment
Call Anne, 238-5213.

SUMMER COLLEGE avenue across
from Hammond. 2 man apartment

back porch, $157-mo. Call Rebecca,
238-4127.

SUMMER SUBLET; $lOO-month, fall

ROOMMATE

option, utilities, AC, parking,
furnished, 1 bdrm eff. Pugh St. Call
234-2859.

SUMMER SUBLET, OWN room

. SUMMER large 1-bdrm
apartment near campus, free
parking, S6O-mo. Call 238-6585.

HOUSE FOR SUMMER REN-
TALS June 1-September 1.

Professor wishes to rent nicely
flgnithed home with 3 bedrooms
and. 2 baths; Includes practically
new Baldwin piano, recently
tuned. Huge yard with fruit trees
and outdoorlbarbecue. Located on
North Atherton Street, seven
minutes drive to Pattee Library,
or twenty-five minute walk,
crossing beautiful forestalong theway. Absolutely no pets or
children. 'WILL CONSIDER
PROFESSORS ONLY. Local
references and security deposit
required. Rental: 5235.00-month
plus utilities. If interested, call me
athome: 237-9206; orat my office:
865-6252, or as 100 resort: 865-
4252, where you can leave a
.message.

1 (OR 2) ROOMMATES wanted
for fall, 2-bedroom apartmentair-conditioned, utilities included

furnished,' T.V. cable; Rent:
$140.00-month, for one person
Call Pete 865-2404 after 8:30
p.m.

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option; 2
bedroom, 2'4 blocks from campus.

$175 monthly. Call234-1308:

ONE BEDROOM APT
available June Ist, 5140 mo. all

utilities included. Across from
wall 106 E College Ave. No. 26
Call Mikeor Ron, 237-4641.

SUMMER SUBLET FALL option;
two bedroom, furnished

apartment, close to campus. Rent
negotiable. Call 234 3784.

WANTED'

SUMMER SUBLET; ONE bedroom
furnished apartment, backyard

good parking, close to campus, call:
237-8391, $l5O.

spacious house, friendly turf
people, near campus Rent
negotiable. Call 238 2266.

SUMMER APARTMENT: TWO
bedrooms, furnished, air con-

ditioning, free bus to campus, 5135
a month. 234-3276.

FURNISHED, NEW, 2 bedroom

SUMMER SUBLET: TWO ,

BEDROOM, furnished, car-
peting, dishwasher, balcony,
cable, one block from ecampus,
SlB5, utilities included, fall option
237 1773, desperate

apartment, located across from
Old Main. Rent negotiable. Plants
love itl-234.1248.

FEMALE ROOMMATE STARTING
June, apartment close and cheap

Porch and pets. Call Marlys 238-7871.

SUMMER SUBLET, LARGEefficiency," air conditioning,
pool, free bus Rent negotiable.
Call 234 2250.

FEMALE SUMMER TERM; own
furnished master bedroom with

bath, $6O Southgate Apt. Call Pam,
234-1908.,

SUMMER! X-LARGE 2 BEDROOM

HOUSES Ail

THIRD GIRL FOR summer apt in
Fairmount Hills. $5O month utilities

included Call 234-2375 ;,

WANTED DRIVERS FROM Pitts to
P S.O summer weekends Will

share expenses. CallKaren, 238-2366

apartment., air-conditioning, dish-
washer,- utilities .paid, furnished,
balcony over-looking campus. $5B-
-234-0780.

°NEED FEMALE ROOMMATE for

SUMMER SUBLET: JUNE 1 August 31
fall option. 1 bedroom unfurnished,

all utilities included, Toftrees, $175
Call B-5:30, 237-0977, evening, to

; 2J4-2130.

summer, one block from campus,
FIVE BEDROOMS TWO baths, nine reasonable rent. Call 237-5269 formiles out, no pees or children $225. information,
June rental, 692-4340. '

WANTED FEMALE ROOMMATE
OWN ROOM IN nice house near summer only Two-room dormitorycampus available summer or year. suite. Private bath and phone. Call 5-
CallScott 238-0779. 4691.

SUMMER ONLY. 4 bedroom,
bath, kitchen, all utilities.Rent

whole or by room. $350-mo.
negotiable. 237-5074.

YOUR OWN ROOM in large, fully FEMALE ROOMMATE FOR summer,
furnished house in country setting share hoOse in Lemont, S7O month.

near campus, starting summer, less garden &stream, call Vivian 234-4390.
than $7O a month Call 466-7510 or W865-1937. ANTE.D FEMALE DORM contract

or apartment for fall term only Call
238-7778.

SUBLET STARTING JUNE 13. Fur-
nished one bedroom Laurel Glen

apartment. $l5O per month, July,
August. plus electricity. (June paid)
234-3079.

ROOMMATE WANTED TO share one
bedroom! apartment for summer,

near campus, price negotiable Phone
Lisa. 237-8316 or Daneen, 237-9039.

APARTMENTS
EFFICIENCY APARTMENT FOR rent.

$85.00 utilities included Call 237
3765. after 6'oo p m

LARGE FURNISHED STUDIO apart-
ment, June Aug. A-C, cable,

utilities included. 3 bldcks fromcampus. June's rent included. No
undergrads. Altenway No. 201. 238-
5881 or 238-0741.

SUMMER SUBLET; y 2 of 2 BR
Briarwood apt. $7O. 234-2510.

SUMMER ONLY. 1 or 2 to share one-
half of two bedroom house, one-half

block from campus, 350 00 monthly
per person Bill, 237-3910 or 865-1203.

ROOMMATE SUMMER; OWN room in
apartment in house. Nice yard,

neighborhood. Call 237-6055 after 5.

MALE TO , SHARE convertible one
bedroom apt., begin June Ist or

Sept Ist, 234-2562

SUMMER SUBLET: TWO bedro'ms
furnished, two blocks from campus.

None cheaper this close. 238-5945

SUMMER SUBLET; A room in
Southgate Townhouse all modern

conveniences, price negotiable.
Anthony 234-0753

ROOMMATES WANTED ( 1'—l.-
or 2)

summer only. 2 bedroom, furnished
apt , 1 block from campus, cheap, 237-
6630.

FURNISHED ONE. BEDROOM apart-
ment available for June only. Two

short blocks from campus:. $155 in-
cluding cable and parking. Call Rita
863-0715,8-5,238-7374 after 5:30
BEAUTIFUL -PARK FORESTapartment

available summer with fall option
Furnished or unfurnished. $l7O. 234-
4618, Jane.

WANTED -- NATIVE HOLLANDER to
converse' with two Americans eager

to imptove Dutch. 238-7230. atter 6

FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED to
share one bedroom apt, excellent

location, $62 00 monthly Call 234-
2678

SUMMER SUBLET; SOUTHGATE
Townhouse, 3 bedroom, furnished,

fall option, air cond $225 a month
Call 237-0105.

SUNNY ONE BEDROOM apartment, LOOKING FOR APARTMENT to share
ground floor, all utilities, close to Or sublet for summer Call Dave D.campus, negotiable Phone237-5106 at 238-24730r 238-2474.-

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT, Beaver MALE GRAD OR upper classman
Terrace, takeover our application, roommate needed for sharp fur-save $2O 00 on deposit. Call 234-0613 _ rushed Allenway apt , fall 75 spring

NEEDED TWO MALES share three .1.476 terms: Call Greg • 237-0192.
evenings.

bedroom apartment. 316 S Allen St
$72 per month 23§-1065
COZY ONE BEDROOM apartment

close to campus available June
Ist, $9O mo call Bill, 238-5733 or
contact. in person S-129 Human
Development Building

1975 SENIOR LaVie call Steve San-
drock 23j-6042, leave message if not

there. I

EFFICIENCY. JUNE 1 $75 mo. in-
dudes everything. phone, laundry,

kitchen\ Next to park: tennis,
basketball Attractive. quiet. Park
Forest Village. 238-5843

FEMALE 0100MMATE WANTED over
21. Own bedroom, $55.00 plus

utilities. Atherton near Park Forrest.
234-0897.

LARGE 2 BDRM unfurnished available
immediately. couples only 8170-

mo including utilities. cable 237-6171,
237-7083, evenings

SUMMER ROOMMATE (FEMALE)
Own room in house $6O. 130 W

N Man y Ave., Apt 6. 234-0987
1 BDRM FURNISHED (beautiful) A-C,

w-w carpet, no pets summer sublet
fall option $210.00-including utilities,
negotiable. 237-6171, 237-7083
evenings

SUMMER SUBLET, FALL op
ton, large, one bedroom,

Imperial Towers, 425 Waupelani
Drive 5155.00 month includes
utilities, parking, dishwasher,
cable Call John 237 9530, 865-1927

ROOMMATE NEEDED TO share
mountain cabin in Somerset Penna

6-1 84.16. Furnished, fireplace,
inexpensive. Phil, 238-4681

SUMMER ROOMMATE NEEDED, have
your own room in 2 bedroom

Liongate apt. Bus, A-C, tennis, $5O a
month Can 237-6026.

SLIMMER LARGE EF
F ICI ENCY Good location

furnished, laundry downstairs
$ll5 per month. Call Anne 234
2810

ROOMMATE SUMMER TO share one
bedroom apartment Modern, air-

conditioned, dishwasher, close to
campus. Carol, 865-6716.

EFFICIENCY FOR RENT. close to
campus, rent very reasonable,

furnished or unfurnished Call 234-
4845 -

ROOMMATE WANTED' OWN
bedroom, summer, cheap and close

to campus. Call Jeff 237-8172, Kevin
237-6760

SUMMER SUBLET; BEAVER
Terrace apts , two bedrooms

$2OO monthly all utilities paid
balcony Call 234 1517

FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED
House with spacious yard, private

bedroom. Call 237-8231, for Details

WANTED:' TO RENT or buy, 5 string
banjo Call 692-7090

ROOM NEEDED FALL only, phone
Garry, 234-2150

FEMALE ROOMMATE SUM
MEW to share one' bedro m

Beaver ,H,Il apartment Rent
negotiable Call Lo,s, 234 0655

FEMALE 'FALL THROUGH spring,
share one-third beautiful 2 bedroom

apt Close to campus 562 month 238-
4055.

STAYING AT PSU this summer? Or

SUMMER SUBLET 1 bedroom
apt. near campus, all ut.lities,

air conditioning included. $l7O
negotiable. 237-2718

FEMALE ROOMMATE SUMMER term
to share one-third of 2-bedroom apt

Call Diane,, 234-1265 after 5:00.

need a place for next year' , Have
nice one bedroom apartment to share.
Debbie 238-4628

1964 ECONOMICAL VW Beetle in good
cond. with 1967 engine Call 238-

4055,5300

FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED for an WANTED F EMALE METED
apartment Call Jill at 234-1313, fall student to tutor Meteo 300 Will

75 through spring 76 pay call 234 1760


